
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

15 
02 

8 
39 
24 

9 
26 
12 
10 
59 
48 

2 
6 

33 
68 
42 
30 
97 

Name 

Landon Brown 
Jase Petty 
Dameron Taylor 
Evan  Hammond 
Isaac Johnson 
B.J. Shaw 
Clayton Gaines 
Kyle Sheard 
Logan Huggler 
Andrew Wall 
Ryan Shikuski 
Eli Fox 
Evan Patton 
Clayton Bohanon 
Brian Richardson 
Lee Pierce 
Kaleb Case 
Trisdon Brown 

Class 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

Best Tm 

12.467 
12.564 
12.739 
12.753 
12.815 
12.830 
12.845 
12.875 
12.901 
12.990 
13.011 
13.148 
13.208 
13.322 
13.647 
13.793 
13.982 

Diff 

0.097 
0.272 
0.286 
0.348 
0.363 
0.378 
0.408 
0.434 
0.523 
0.544 
0.681 
0.741 
0.855 
1.180 
1.326 
1.515 

Best Speed 

72.191 
71.633 
70.649 
70.572 
70.230 
70.148 
70.066 
69.903 
69.762 
69.284 
69.172 
68.451 
68.141 
67.557 
65.949 
65.250 
64.368 

- 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Nat/State 

Centerville 
Oakland, IL 

Winamac 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/21/2025 6:59:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Community Hospital Summer Solstice 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:36:01 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/17/2025 17:30 


